
Details- SF - Phil Taylor vs. Andy Hamilton 30.12.2006 23:54:56

Players

Phil Taylor
Andy Hamilton

Darts

Phil Taylor 12,16,18,14,15,15,*,13,*,15,11,16,14,*,*,16,11,13,11,17,*,14,15
Andy Hamilton *,*,*,*,*,*,18,*,15,*,*,*,*,14,15,*,*,*,*,*,15,*,*

Outshots

Phil Taylor 112,32,52,70,64,72,*,32,*,105,47,8,73,*,*,32,44,36,50,20,*,32,68
Andy Hamilton *,*,*,*,*,*,88,*,148,*,*,*,*,42,124,*,*,*,*,*,82,*,*

Set averages

Phil Taylor 32,67-34,16-37,11-33,38-42,94-34,00
Andy Hamilton 26,47-31,51-30,71-31,57-31,11-29,95

Team

England
England

Result

6
0

Ave

35,30
30,32

Ave3

105,90
90,96

ScAve

38,67
31,93

Tons

26
20

Ton+

19
12

180's

6
5

TonAv

2,22
1,61

Hit %

0,00
0,00
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